ZX-T Series
Cat. No. E77E-EN-03
Measuring Light Curtain
OPERATION MANUAL
F3EM2
Manufacturer: OMRON Europe B.V.
Wegalaan 67-69
2132 JD Hoofddorp, THE NETHERLANDS

F3EM2 MEASURING LIGHT CURTAINS OPERATION MANUAL
   6
Order codes
6-2
F3EM2 MEASURING LIGHT CURTAINS OPERATION MANUAL
    6
O
rd
e
r
c
o
d
es
Order code
Measurement
range
Pitch*1 Sensing
distance
ChannelsRS232C Serial/
analogue output
models*2
Analogue models
F3EM2-005-150 F3EM2-005-150-AV
150
5 mm 3 m 30
F3EM2-018-150 F3EM2-018-150-AV 18 mm 15 m 8
F3EM2-005-300 F3EM2-005-300-AV
300
5 mm 3 m 60
F3EM2-018-300 F3EM2-018-300-AV 18 mm 15 m 16
F3EM2-005-450 F3EM2-005-450-AV
450
5 mm 3 m 90
F3EM2-018-450 F3EM2-018-450-AV 18 mm 15 m 24
F3EM2-005-600 F3EM2-005-600-AV
600
5 mm 3 m 120
F3EM2-018-600 F3EM2-018-600-AV 18 mm 15 m 32
F3EM2-005-900 F3EM2-005-900-AV
900
5 mm 3 m 180
F3EM2-018-900 F3EM2-018-900-AV 18 mm 15 m 48
F3EM2-005-1200 F3EM2-005-1200-AV
1200
5 mm 3 m 240
F3EM2-018-1200 F3EM2-018-1200-AV 18 mm 15 m 64
F3EM2-005-1500 F3EM2-005-1500-AV
1500
5 mm 3 m 300
F3EM2-018-1500 F3EM2-018-1500-AV 18 mm 15 m 80
F3EM2-005-1800 F3EM2-005-1800-AV
1800
5 mm 3 m 360
F3EM2-018-1800 F3EM2-018-1800-AV 18 mm 15 m 96
F3EM2-018-2100 F3EM2-018-2100-AV 2100 18 mm 15 m 112
*1. Models with 7.5 mm pitch are available. Contact your OMRON representative.
*2. Models with RS485 serial output are available. Contact your OMRON representative.
F3EM2 MEASURING LIGHT CURTAINS OPERATION MANUAL
   7
7-1 Ratings...........................................................................7-2
Technical specifications
7-2
7-1 Ratings
F3EM2 MEASURING LIGHT CURTAINS OPERATION MANUAL
    7
T
ec
h
n
ic
al
 s
p
ec
if
ic
at
io
n
s
7-1 Ratings
*1) Serial transmission time = 1/bps x 10 x number of transmitted byte
Models F3EM2-005-… F3EM2-018-…
Operating distance 3 m 15 m

For other accessories like alignment kit, special brackets or connector cables please contact
your sales representative.
Order Code Length
M12-8pin
(straight, shielded)
Y92E-M12PURSH8S2M-L 2 m
Y92E-M12PURSH8S5M-L 5 m
M12-5pin
(straight)
XS2F-M12PVC5S2M 2 m
XS2F-M12PVC5S5M 5 m
M12-5pin
(angled)
XS2F-M12PVC5A2M 2 m
XS2F-M12PVC5A5M 5 m
1F3EM2 MEASURING LIGHT CURTAINS OPERATION MANUAL
Manual Revision History
The manual revision symbol is an alphabet appended at the end of the manual number found
in the bottom left-hand corner of the front or back cover.